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ThermoformedT

225-115

250-115

375-115

16-115

500-115

500S-115
24-115

750-115

32-115

959-115
1000-115

70-21450
70-21455
70-21900
70-21400
70-22201

70-24000
70-23800
70-23600
70-23101

70-23200
70-24270
70-24600
70-24400
70-25600
70-25501

70-24900
70-25300

70-37000
70-37100
70-36800
70-36980
70-37510

225 g/ 7 oz White

225 q/ 7 oz Superclear
250 g / 80z Superclear
250 g / 80z White

375 g / 12 oz Superclear

16 oz Superclear

16 oz White

500 ml Superclear

500 ml White

500 ml White heavy weight
24 oz Superclear

750 ml Superclear

750 ml White heavy weight
32 oz Superclear

32 oz White

32 oz Superclear

1000 ml Superclear

Recessed Superclear
Recessed Superclear
Recessed White
Vented, Recessed White

Stackable Flush Superclear

Flush Injection Natural
Flush Injection White

Flush Injection Natural

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

16,000
12,000

12,000

12,000

10,000
12,000

20,000

LLDPE

352ml

357ml

506ml

555ml

620ml

620ml
880ml

930ml

1012ml

1020m|
1120ml

&

REUSE - RECYCLE
e MADE IN CANADA
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MOLD NO.

125-75

250-75
190-75
220-75

MOLD NO.

125-80

MOLD NO.

R-80

Thermoformed.

ITEM NO.

70-10087
70-10025
70-22201
70-10138
70-10141

ITEM NO.

70-10015
70-10025

70-10042
70-10046

ITEM NO.

70-36425
70-36428

DESCRIPTION

125 ml Superclear
125 ml White

250 ml Superclear
190 ml Superclear

190 ml Superclear

DESCRIPTION

125 ml Superclear
125 ml White

175 ml Superclear
175 ml White

DESCRIPTION

Recessed Superclear

Recessed Superclear

Q1Y /
CASE PACK

2000

2000
2000
2000

ary/
CASE PACK

1600

1600
1600

QryY /
CASE PACK

1000

CASES /
PALLET

20

20
20
20

CASES /
PALLET

24

24
18

CASES /
PALLET

36

PALLET
QUANTITY

40,000

40,000
40,000
40,000

PALLET
QUANTITY

38,400

38,400
28,400

PALLET
QUANTITY

57,600

RESIN
TYPE

PP

PP
PP
PP

RESIN
TYPE

PP

BRIMFUL
CAPACITY

154ml

359ml
216ml
246ml

BRIMFUL
CAPACITY

154ml
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